Tod Anstee Valley Challenge 2015 Results
19th September 2015
www.milestone-fitness.co.uk

Position Bib
1 93
2 100
3 109
4 101
5 75
6 110
7 103
8 59
9 42
10 102
11 54
12 39
13 37
14 76
15 82
16 51
17 96
18 14
19 23

20 34
21 89
22 87
23 22
24 62
25 41
26 97
27 26
28 90
29 47
30 80
31 74
32 45
33 86
34 79
35 68
36 111
37 55
38 49
39 114
40 95
41 94
42 5
43 107

Name

Matt Jolly

Damian Crawford
Sam Adams
Chris North
Simon Thraves
Matthew Taylor
Nick Palmer

Matt Clarke
Simon Grundy
Harry Holt

Trevor Strowger
David Barry
Heath Lewis
Giles Dixon
Jamie Martin
Trevor Holloway
Linda Tombs
Terry Avey

lan Barnet
Miranda Angelides
Ben Brown
Simon Brown
Jan Hill

Sam Hook
Adrian Murphy
Richard Stefanski
Andrew Zeglovskis
James Atkins
Dave Harris
Richard Make
Richard Gray
Janice Jones
David Knight
Tamara Hodgeson
Sam Coates
Nicola Capes
Mark Green

Hugh Fancourt
Helen Applebaum
Sam Steward
Ayesha Mikes
Stephen Goddard
Shan Langkey

Finish

00:54:56
00:57:33
00:58:14
00:58:24
00:59:24
00:59:32
01:00:17
01:00:21
01:01:15
01:02:10
01:02:12
01:02:28
01:02:56
01:05:30
01:05:32
01:05:58
01:06:05
01:06:45
01:06:57
01:07:04
01:07:19
01:07:20
01:07:45
01:08:09
01:08:12
01:08:21
01:08:43
01:08:49
01:09:35

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:01
:10:15
:10:22
11:15
12:41
:18:00
113:22
113:31
:18:53
118:59
:14:27
:14:29
:14:30
:15:20

1st Male
2nd Male
3rd Male

1st Female

2nd Female

3rd Female



Tod Anstee Valley Challenge 2015 Results
19th September 2015
www.milestone-fitness.co.uk

Position Bib Name Finish
44 73 Matthew Court 01:15:32
45 6 Tina Law 01:16:14
46 36 Kate Boswell 01:16:15
47 64 Del Roberts 01:16:17
48 71 John Lelievre 01:16:44
49 98 Perer Shaw 01:18:32
50 50 Sharon North 01:18:41
51 84 lan Culton 01:19:09
52 81 Chris Levitt 01:19:09
53 78 Karen Isred 01:19:11
54 19 John Hunt 01:19:48
55 83 Simon Dugdale 01:20:06
56 91 Simon Lees 01:20:06
57 92 Grahame Carter 01:20:23
58 33 Nicola Crowhurst 01:21:25
59 105 Jane Adlard 01:21:34
60 85 Peter Jenkins 01:21:54
61 99 Sue Baker 01:22:23
62 7 Claire Flemming 01:22:42
63 8 Katrina Perkinson 01:22:42
64 57 Lindsay Jeffrey 01:23:52
65 56 Martin Jeffrey 01:23:53
66 44 Rachel Stock 01:24:21
67 16 Peter Cordiner 01:25:36
68 13 Samantha Day 01:25:37
69 3 Sue Lupton 01:26:34
70 66 Paul Thompson 01:26:52 Canicross
71 12 Terry Newman 01:27:07
72 17 Anna Hayward 01:28:30
73 67 Eleanor Dudman 01:28:37
74 38 Sarah Mcginley 01:29:12
75 28 Joan Woolley 01:29:27
76 63 Julie Cleves 01:30:00
77 70 Alan Barragan 01:30:31 Canicross
78 69 Jenny Barragan 01:30:33 Canicross
79 31 Paul Meades 01:31:13
80 10 Philippa Davis 01:31:56
81 43 Steve Nelmes 01:32:28

82 24 Kimberley Chesshire 01:33:40
83 21 Rachel Nightingale 01:33:48
84 20 Lorraine Giriffiths 01:33:49
85 106  Sue Robinson 01:35:16
86 104  Julie Ashman 01:35:16
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Position Bib Name Finish
87 18 Julia Winter 01:35:48
88 112  Sarah Martin 01:36:44
89 113 Verity Wright 01:36:44
90 48 Linda Simpson 01:39:13
91 15 Alexia Ward 01:52:22
92 27 Stef Ransley 02:06:17

93 30 Elizabeth Chapman  02:06:18
94 60 Michelle Edmunston  02:07:18

95 61 Kat Powell 02:07:48
96 46 Peter Chittenden 02:26:28
97 77 Andrea Maynard 02:31:04
98 108  June Winter 02:31:27

9 Stacey Krum DNS

25 lan Thompson DNS

29 Sarah Bullard DNS

32 Robert Fowler DNS

35 Jason Boswell DNS

52 Caroline Freeman DNS

53 Ros Clarke DNS

65 Karen Isted DNS

72 Nicola Capes DNS



